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RESULTS

Preparatory A Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

Preparatory E Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

Unofficial Preliminary 1.1 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

No Rider/Horse YR Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

1058 Alice Butler
CLYDE

1 63.026 77 6+676+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+66+6+
66+6 665+6 6 6+7 6 6 6 6 66 6

0 124.0
115.5

65.263
60.789

1
3

1115 Tamara Smith
FAIRFIELD CADENCE

2 62.895 66+67756+6 67 6+6+6+6 666
76+67646+6+66+6+7 6+6+667

0 118.5
120.5

62.368
63.421

2
1

1613 Lydia Furlonge
NERRINA LANI

3 61.316 66+66+5+5+7 6+5+76+6 6+6666
76 57 6 4 6+6+5 66+6+7 6666+

0 117.0
116.0

61.579
61.053

3
2

Judge C, Kerrie Swan-Bates B, Tracey Johnston

1058 Alice Butler
CLYDE

1 61.579 6+6+6666+66 6+6 6 6+76 666
6+6+6666 65+6 5+5+6+76+666+

0 117.5
116.5

61.842
61.316

1
1

Judge C, Miriam Coleman B, Brigitta Lowe

103 Sue Ellis
HOZZIE

1 67.614 7+6+6+6+66+5+6 6+6+76+77+6+6+67
7 6+7 6+76+7 7+7 7+87 76+7 7 77

0 143.5
154.0

65.227
70.000

1
1

1560 Kerry Cook
SHASALINA SHY LOUSEEM

2 63.977 66+6 6+766 6+6+6+6+6+76+6+6+66+
66+6+6+666+7 7 6 6+6+76+6+6 66+

0 140.5
141.0

63.864
64.091

2
3



No Rider/Horse YR Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

Unofficial Preliminary 1.2 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

Unofficial Novice 2.1 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

1112 Sarah Webb
JERRY

3 63.636 6+6 566 66+6+6+6+66+6+6+6+66 6+
6+6+566+67 6+7 7 66+7 7+6+66+7

0 137.0
143.0

62.273
65.000

3
2

1113 Kate Travers
QUEENS PARK ALEXANDRA

4 62.045 6+5+6 6+6 6 66 6+6+66 66 6+6 66+
6+6+6+6 5+6+66+6 7 66+66+6+6+66

0 135.0
138.0

61.364
62.727

4
5

1123 Heather Stewart
CRIMSON FLOYD

5 61.932 6+6+6+6+65+656+666+6+6+6 66 6+
6+6+6+6+65+667 766+6 6+6+66+6+

0 134.0
138.5

60.909
62.955

5
4

Judge C, Kerrie Swan-Bates B, Tracey Johnston

103 Sue Ellis
HOZZIE

1 62.981 6+6+7 6+6+66+6+76+6+6+6 66 7 6+66 6+
6 6+6+7 6+66 6+66+6+6 6+66+6+6+66+6+

2 165.0
162.5

63.462
62.500

1
1

2050 Anita Schouten
LUC

2 62.019 6+66+6+6+666+5+6+6+7 6+6+67 6+66 6+
6 66+6+6 666+4 6 6+6+7 6+65+6+66+6+

0 164.0
158.5

63.077
60.962

2
2

1123 Heather Stewart
CRIMSON FLOYD

3 60.481 6 6+6+6 66 66+6+6 56+6+6 6 6+66 6+6+
5+6 6 5+65+66 5+5+46 6+6+6+7 65+6 6

0 161.0
153.5

61.923
59.038

3
3

1113 Kate Travers
QUEENS PARK ALEXANDRA

4 58.942 6+66 65+66 5+666 666 6 6 6 666
5+65+66 65+5+466+666+5+5+6+666+

0 155.0
151.5

59.615
58.269

4
4

Judge C, Miriam Coleman B, Brigitta Lowe

231 Uta Gonsior
AUTUMN ANGEL

1 63.981 6+6+666+6+7 6+6+6+7 6+6+6+6+76+6+6 6+
6+6+756 6+6+7 6+6 6+7 6 6 6 66+6 6+6+

0 175.5
170.0

65.000
62.963

1
1



No Rider/Horse YR Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

Unofficial Novice 2.2 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

Official Preliminary 1.1 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

PONY Preliminary 1.1 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

Judge C, Belinda Snooks B, Samantha Napier

231 Uta Gonsior
AUTUMN ANGEL

1 58.429 765+5+5+665+66+6 5+5+6 5+5+6 65 65+6+6 5+6 6
765 5 3 765 65+6+6 6 6+6 6 6+65+66 5 6+6 5+6+

0 203.5
205.5

58.143
58.714

1
1

Judge C, Judith Sheldrake E, Fiona Fehlberg

6393 Emma Anderson
WESTERN YORK

1 66.136 6+6+6+6 6+66+7 6+666+6 66+6 6+6+
7 6+6+6+7 76+7+7+777 6+66+6+7 7

0 140.0
151.0

63.636
68.636

3
1

296 Rachelle Pregnell
WONDERMENT

2 64.886 7 7 7526+77 76+7 76+6+76+6+7
6+6+7457 76+76 6+76 6+76+6+7

0 143.0
142.5

65.000
64.773

2
2

1592 Krystle Ryder
QUAINTRELLE

3 64.659 7+7 776+6 66 66 6+7 6+6+7 6 6+7
6 6+776+5+66+76+7 6+6 6 6+6+6+6+

0 143.5
141.0

65.227
64.091

1
3

2167 Alice Paterson
DPH DYNAMIC DEMAND

4 61.364 7 6+6 6 6 666 66+6+6666+666+
6+6 6+5+5+665+67 6+6666+666+

0 136.0
134.0

61.818
60.909

4
4

Judge C, Judith Sheldrake E, Tracey Johnston

201 Lydia Jackson
WOODSDEN WIZARD

1 67.273 6+6+7 6+6+6 6+6+6+6 776+76+66+7
8 8 7+8 7+6+6 6 7 6+776+77 76+7

0 144.0
152.0

65.455
69.091

1
1

1727 Chloe Daun
PEC MONTE CARLO

2 59.545 6 6 5+565+66 6 6 5+6666 55+6
6+5+5+566 76+6+6+6 6666+66 6+

0 127.0
135.0

57.727
61.364

2
2



No Rider/Horse YR Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

Official Preliminary 1.2 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

PONY Preliminary 1.2 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

Judge C, Judith Sheldrake E, Tracey Johnston

1952 Lydia Jackson
REAL PEACHEZ

1 71.154 6+67+77+77+7777857+7+6+8777+ 0 185.0 71.154 1

296 Rachelle Pregnell
WONDERMENT

2 69.423 6+6+7+7777776+7+7+76+777+76+7 0 180.5 69.423 2

2167 Alice Paterson
DPH DYNAMIC DEMAND

3 62.692 66+776+65+6+65+66+66+6+66+66+6+ 0 163.0 62.692 3

6393 Emma Anderson
WESTERN YORK

4 60.769 6+4+776+77+6+6+666+246+66+666+ 0 158.0 60.769 4

1592 Krystle Ryder
QUAINTRELLE

5 56.731 55+66+4+6566+6+66+746+66+5+56 0 147.5 56.731 5

Judge C, Samantha Napier

201 Lydia Jackson
WOODSDEN WIZARD

1 67.500 76+776+76766+7776+77+776+7+ 0 175.5 67.500 1

1727 Chloe Daun
PEC MONTE CARLO

2 63.462 6+7+75+66+6+6+66675+66+66+66+7 0 165.0 63.462 2

8718 Sarah Smith
MANORVALE TALK THE TALK

3 59.231 76664+6566+66665+6+6+6666+ 0 154.0 59.231 3



No Rider/Horse YR Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

Official Novice 2.1 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

PONY Novice 2.1 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

Official Novice 2.2 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

Judge C, Samantha Napier

780 Karen Allen
LEVANTE

1 70.556 7+7 7 7 78747+7 87+87+7+78 77 7
6+6+6+7+78747 6+77 77+6+67+76+7

0 195.0
186.0

72.222
68.889

1
1

2538 Celia Conder-Lang
NANDEWAR WORLD WIDE
WEB

2 66.481 7+7 7766 6+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+76+6+6+7
7 6+7677+7 6+7 6+6+7 7 6+7 66+6+6+6+

0 178.5
180.5

66.111
66.852

2
2

7228 Kara Berry
JELLYSTONE PARK ALLURE

3 63.704 6+7+66+6+66 76+4 766+6+6+6 76 66+
5 6+66 7 76+76+5+766 7 6+5+76+66+

0 171.0
173.0

63.333
64.074

3
3

191 Alison Watson
MISS MONEYPENNY

4 59.444 6+7 7+46 5 6+6+636+5+6 6+6+6765+6+
6 6+6+56+6+6 6 646 6 6+5+6+6765+6

0 160.5
160.5

59.444
59.444

4
4

Judge C, Belinda Snooks B, Samantha Napier

4234 Tania Hay
SHIPSTERN ALLSHOW

1 65.093 7 6+7 6+77 7766+66+6+7 7 7+6+6+6 7
6+6 6+6 76+6677 76+5+6+6+6 6+6 5+6+

0 180.5
171.0

66.852
63.333

1
1

8718 Sarah Smith
MANORVALE TALK THE TALK

2 56.389 45 65+6+6+5 65+55+46665 65+56
65+65+6+7 5+64 65+46675+65+56

0 149.5
155.0

55.370
57.407

2
2

Judge C, Belinda Snooks B, Samantha Napier

780 Karen Allen
LEVANTE

1 64.929 77 6+76+77178 7 6+7 7 7 6+7 7 7 7 86 87 6+7
76+7 67 77277+6+7+6+7+6+6 7+7+7+6+66+86+4+7

2 230.0
224.5

65.714
64.143

1
2



No Rider/Horse YR Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

PONY Novice 2.2 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

Official Elementary 3.1 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

Official Elementary 3.2 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

2538 Celia Conder-Lang
NANDEWAR WORLD WIDE
WEB

2 64.929 7776+6+6+6+6 6+7 7 6+5+6+76 6+666+7 7 6+66+7
8677 6 7 6+5+6+6+7+6+5+6+65+6+666+6+7+6+65+7

0 229.0
225.5

65.429
64.429

2
1

191 Alison Watson
MISS MONEYPENNY

3 62.214 7+6+6+66+7 6+6+6+6+7 6+6 6+6+6+6+6 6+6+6 6+7
6+6+6+
5+6 6+65 6+6 5+6 6 6+6 5+6 6 6 6 5+5+5+5+6
6+5+5+6+

0 228.5
207.0

65.286
59.143

3
3

Judge C, Judith Sheldrake E, Fiona Fehlberg

4234 Tania Hay
SHIPSTERN ALLSHOW

1 63.500 6+7 6+6+66+6676+6+65+6+6666 66+6+76+6+6 7
7+6+6 5+67 7676+6+86 7 6666+67 6+67+6 5+6+

0 221.5
223.0

63.286
63.714

1
1

Judge C, Judith Sheldrake E, Fiona Fehlberg

6761 Millicent Ashton
FAIRLY DUTCH

1 65.303 76+67756+676+76+6+676+6+66766+766+7 0 215.5 65.303 1

3551 Tammy Woolley
FERNLEIGH CREEK NEO

2 57.576 76556566+6+6+4665+65+665666+6+5+66+ 2 190.0 57.576 2

Judge C, Judith Sheldrake

6761 Millicent Ashton
FAIRLY DUTCH

1 61.875 6 6 66 6+6+6+4766+6+66+6+67+6+664 6667 66 6+
6+6+66+6+6+6 4667 6+76 6+67 7 664+6676+65+6+

0 222.0
223.5

61.667
62.083

1
1

3551 Tammy Woolley
FERNLEIGH CREEK NEO

2 59.931 7+6 6 66+566+6+6+6+6 56+6 56+4 65 5+666+6+5+6 6+
6 5+5+67 655+6 6 6 6+67 6+66+5+65+6 666+6+6 5+6+

0 214.5
217.0

59.583
60.278

2
2



No Rider/Horse YR Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

PONY Elementary 3.2 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

Official Medium 4.1 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

PONY Medium 4.1 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

Official Medium 4.2 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

PONY Medium 4.2 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

Judge C, Judith Sheldrake E, Fiona Fehlberg

P4234 Tania Hay
SHIPSTERN ALLSHOW

1 61.597 7 766 6+5557 6+6+76+6+66 6+6+6+6+7 6+6+77 66+6+
6+666+6 6446+6 5 66 6 65+7 5+6 6 6+6 6 66+65+6+

0 229.0
214.5

63.611
59.583

1
1

Judge C, Judith Sheldrake E, Fiona Fehlberg

360 Lydia Jackson
MALTEASER R

1 69.028 6+57+77+7+6+8777777+7776+66+76+6+7+777+ 0 248.5 69.028 1

7419 Alison Watson
JUST VICTORY

2 63.472 6+676+76+676566+76+6666+76666+76+6+6+ 0 228.5 63.472 2

Judge C, Judith Sheldrake

3226 Leanne Moore
SHELDENE BENALLEN

1 62.361 76+65+6+6+76+666666+6+6+666+666+6+6+66+6+ 2 224.5 62.361 1

Judge C, Judith Sheldrake

7419 Alison Watson
JUST VICTORY

1 60.769 86666666656666+64657666+76+6+6+6+666+ 0 237.0 60.769 1

Judge C, Judith Sheldrake



No Rider/Horse YR Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Avg
Good%

Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total Good% Place Status

FEI Intermediate 2 Dressage Tas Southern Zone Event - 15/04/2018

3226 Leanne Moore
SHELDENE BENALLEN

1 62.949 6+666+76+6+66+5+665+6+66+66+76667766+6+66+7 2 245.5 62.949 1

Judge C, Judith Sheldrake

Judge C, Judith Sheldrake E, Lea Bierman

1758 Michelle Milne
KOOINDA SAINT

1 59.779 6+6+6+6 64 66666676+6+647 76+5+4366+6 6+6
6+5 7 6+64+56556667 6+666+77 7 4475 6+7 6+

0 200.5
206.0

58.971
60.588

1
1

Judge C, Judith Sheldrake E, Kerrie Swan-Bates


